
Show #910769 (Louis A Hufnagel): 65th Annual Central WA QH Show #2 (5/3/2025-5/4/2025)

2. AQHA 438402: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND1.00

3. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 399 KOOL MADE SUZAN A IVERSON SUZAN A IVERSON4.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis3.00

3 1019 PSU SUMMERTIME ROCKN Kathryn Ann Hodl Kathryn Ann Hodl2.00

DQ 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun1.00

4. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis2.00

2 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard1.00

5. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 888 Copy N Paste Sarah Diamond KATHERINE R EVANS7.00

2 308 SOMETHIN BAD COLLEEN KILPATRICK- ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP6.00

3 882 A Machine Made Man Todd Jerome Hovrud () Michele Lindquist5.00

4 399 KOOL MADE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- SUZAN A IVERSON4.00

5 300 MY MOMS THE BOMB Sarah Diamond Kathy D Arnold3.00

6 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

DQ 562 Deusen She Sparkle Joe Smith () Susan Clary0.00

8. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein5.00

2 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS4.00

3 308 SOMETHIN BAD ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP3.00

4 650 Sophies Sleeping In Casey Sandlin Melissa Sexton2.00

DQ 747 LAZY WAY AROUND Jeannie R Nicholson Jeannie R Nicholson0.00

9. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist3.00

2 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert2.00

3 396 Suddun Potential AINSLIE ELEANOR DORDEA Morgan Richards Dyer1.00

10. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 550 UF Certain Gold Claire Diehl Claire Diehl5.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist4.00

3 396 Suddun Potential AINSLIE ELEANOR DORDEA Morgan Richards Dyer3.00

4 650 Sophies Sleeping In KARI TERESA HANSEN Melissa Sexton2.00

5 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert1.00

12. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein3.00

2 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

3 747 LAZY WAY AROUND Jeannie R Nicholson Jeannie R Nicholson1.00
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17. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton10.00

2 465 Hez Southern Made Joe Smith () GARY D & KATHY NEAL9.00

3 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal8.00

4 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Sarah Diamond Stephanie M Simpkins7.00

5 562 Deusen She Sparkle Joe Smith () Susan Clary6.00

6 747 LAZY WAY AROUND Melissa Sexton () Jeannie R Nicholson5.00

7 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS4.00

8 882 A Machine Made Man Todd Jerome Hovrud () Michele Lindquist3.00

DQ 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Melissa Sexton () Janette K Ames0.00

DQ 650 Sophies Sleeping In Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton0.00

21. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

2 888 Copy N Paste Sarah Diamond KATHERINE R EVANS1.00

23. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton4.00

2 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal3.00

3 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

DQ 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Melissa Sexton () Janette K Ames0.00

33. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Todd Jerome Hovrud () TONY AND CHAS ALLEN6.00

2 937 Big Wheels Karen Andrews Karen Andrews5.00

3 381 THE STARS ALINED Ellen Hoyer Ellen Hoyer4.00

4 519 MARCH MADENESS Sarah Diamond Danette Merritt3.00

5 765 LILLY BEING LAZY Melissa Sexton () DANA ELIZABETH SANDLIN2.00

6 388 GIMMEE SOME SUGAR ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN MANDIE J FRIZZELL1.00

35. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist3.00

2 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert2.00

3 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

36. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Claire Diehl Janette K Ames5.00

2 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond4.00

3 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis3.00

4 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert2.00

5 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist1.00

37. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond1.00

42. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 888 Copy N Paste KATHERINE R EVANS KATHERINE R EVANS3.00

2 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN2.00

3 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS1.00

46. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 888 Copy N Paste KATHERINE R EVANS KATHERINE R EVANS4.00

2 314 Diversity Is Good Desiree A Jachetta Desiree A Jachetta3.00

3 519 MARCH MADENESS Danette Merritt Danette Merritt2.00

4 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS1.00

50. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 399 KOOL MADE SUZAN A IVERSON SUZAN A IVERSON6.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis5.00

3 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun4.00

4 775 Sheik Country Karen Loesch Karen Loesch3.00

5 561 SHOCKINGLY A GOODBAR GLENNA BOWEN GLENNA BOWEN2.00

6 636 Rock My Blues SUSAN K STEGE SUSAN K STEGE1.00

51. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF6.00

2 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard5.00

3 818 HUNTIN FOR THE BEST BAILEY SIMPKINS Stephanie M Simpkins4.00

4 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND3.00

5 373 SOUTHPAW MERADA BROOKE LANE BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY2.00

6 389 CAT N CABOOTAL KINLEY TOWNSEND MICHAEL J TOWNSEND1.00

52. AQHA 442402: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF3.00

2 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND2.00

3 818 HUNTIN FOR THE BEST BAILEY SIMPKINS Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

53. AQHA 440402: Small Fry Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF2.00

2 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND1.00

55. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF4.00

2 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard3.00

3 389 CAT N CABOOTAL KINLEY TOWNSEND MICHAEL J TOWNSEND2.00

DQ 373 SOUTHPAW MERADA BROOKE LANE BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY1.00

56. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis5.00

2 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun4.00

3 636 Rock My Blues SUSAN K STEGE SUSAN K STEGE3.00
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4 1019 PSU SUMMERTIME ROCKN Kathryn Ann Hodl Kathryn Ann Hodl2.00

5 399 KOOL MADE SUZAN A IVERSON SUZAN A IVERSON1.00

58. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Claire Diehl Janette K Ames4.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis3.00

3 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

4 396 Suddun Potential AINSLIE ELEANOR DORDEA Morgan Richards Dyer1.00

59. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond2.00

2 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

63. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Casey Sandlin Janette K Ames4.00

2 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein3.00

3 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

4 308 SOMETHIN BAD ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP1.00

64. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein2.00

DQ 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles1.00

71. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

73. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins3.00

2 377 TRUST ME TO NITE Ellen Hoyer April DeLong2.00

3 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Sarah Diamond Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

78. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

91. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

95. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

96. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

2 650 Sophies Sleeping In Casey Sandlin Melissa Sexton1.00

98. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt1.00
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100. AQHA 110949: L1 Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson3.00

OP1 2 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

OP1 3 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

101. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN5.00

2 392 SG ALL ICE ON ME Kelsey Masterson () Sharon E Naccarato4.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson3.00

4 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

5 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

104. AQHA 210929: L1 Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX4.00

2 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles3.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson2.00

4 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH1.00

106. AQHA 210989: Amt Select Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN5.00

2 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles4.00

3 395 Hot Blazing Ember JAIME ANN HAVENS JAIME ANN HAVENS3.00

4 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH2.00

5 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

108. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Krystalle Halverson BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 5.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson4.00

3 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW Todd Jerome Hovrud () KATIE EAGON3.00

4 395 Hot Blazing Ember JAIME ANN HAVENS JAIME ANN HAVENS2.00

5 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

109. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 SG ALL ICE ON ME Kelsey Masterson () Sharon E Naccarato8.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson7.00

3 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN6.00

4 378 LISTOS LAST SUGAR Lillian Evaniew-Phelan Lillian Evaniew-Phelan5.00

5 722 Ceelinas Angel Todd Jerome Hovrud () Lisa Huston4.00

6 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles3.00

7 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW Todd Jerome Hovrud () KATIE EAGON2.00

OP1 8 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

112. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX7.00

2 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH6.00
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3 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt5.00

4 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Lacey Horvath BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 4.00

5 722 Ceelinas Angel Lisa Huston Lisa Huston3.00

6 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

7 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

113. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN6.00

2 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH5.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson4.00

4 395 Hot Blazing Ember JAIME ANN HAVENS JAIME ANN HAVENS3.00

5 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

6 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX1.00

115. AQHA 117019: Junior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Krystalle Halverson BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 4.00

2 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW Todd Jerome Hovrud () KATIE EAGON3.00

3 392 SG ALL ICE ON ME Kelsey Masterson () Sharon E Naccarato2.00

4 383 SIXTY SIX ON FRIDAY ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN SHELBY FELIX1.00

116. AQHA 117029: Senior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN Kelsy Raye Erickson6.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson5.00

3 722 Ceelinas Angel Todd Jerome Hovrud () Lisa Huston4.00

4 378 LISTOS LAST SUGAR Lillian Evaniew-Phelan Lillian Evaniew-Phelan3.00

5 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

6 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

118. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson5.00

2 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX4.00

3 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Lacey Horvath BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 3.00

4 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt2.00

5 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW KATIE EAGON KATIE EAGON1.00

119. AQHA 217089: Amt Select Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson4.00

2 722 Ceelinas Angel Lisa Huston Lisa Huston3.00

3 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH2.00

4 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles1.00

137. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO ROBERT A JOHNSON ROBERT B AND NANCY 1.00

138. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL1.00
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139. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 465 Hez Southern Made Joe Smith () GARY D & KATHY NEAL3.00

2 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

3 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis1.00

143. AQHA 407702: L1 Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis2.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist1.00

144. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins4.00

2 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND3.00

3 818 HUNTIN FOR THE BEST BAILEY SIMPKINS Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

4 387 BATT TO THE BONE CHLOE ROLLINS PAULA M GORMAN1.00

149. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist1.00

151. AQHA 207502: L1 Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 MIZCHIEF MANAGED JESSICA LEE WEGER JESSICA LEE WEGER1.00

153. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis2.00

2 636 Rock My Blues SUSAN K STEGE SUSAN K STEGE1.00

154. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

2 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS1.00

156. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 MIZCHIEF MANAGED JESSICA LEE WEGER JESSICA LEE WEGER1.00

157. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO Kelly Mcgahan ROBERT B AND NANCY 1.00

158. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL3.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis2.00

3 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH1.00

159. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 519 MARCH MADENESS Danette Merritt Danette Merritt2.00

2 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS1.00

160. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 DONNA COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL3.00

2 391 COOL AUTUMN Dalene May Hadley Dalene May Hadley2.00

3 317 ONE WILD NIGHT Karen Andrews Karen Andrews1.00

161. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 312 GI JANEE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- SHELBY RISHER1.00

162. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 316 ONEHOTNCUTECAJUN Kelly Mcgahan ROBERT B AND NANCY 2.00

2 398 ANNESE A LOOKER ROBERT A JOHNSON ROBERT A JOHNSON1.00

163. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL1.00

164. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson5.00

2 765 LILLY BEING LAZY Melissa Sexton () DANA ELIZABETH SANDLIN4.00

3 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal3.00

4 388 GIMMEE SOME SUGAR ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN MANDIE J FRIZZELL2.00

5 444 Katie Lee Gun Joe Smith () Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

169. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 650 Sophies Sleeping In KARI TERESA HANSEN Melissa Sexton1.00

178. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL TYLER SAMUELSON SHELBY FELIX2.00

2 314 Diversity Is Good ALEXANDER JOHNSTON Desiree A Jachetta1.00

179. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO TYLER SAMUELSON Kelsy Raye Erickson3.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson2.00

3 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN1.00

180. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 DONNA JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL3.00

2 391 COOL AUTUMN Dalene May Hadley Dalene May Hadley2.00

3 317 ONE WILD NIGHT Karen Andrews Karen Andrews1.00

183. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL2.00

2 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX1.00

184. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson4.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson3.00
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3 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN2.00

4 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun1.00

185. AQHA 412402: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF2.00

DQ 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND1.00

186. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins5.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist4.00

3 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard3.00

DQ 373 SOUTHPAW MERADA BROOKE LANE BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY2.00

DQ 389 CAT N CABOOTAL KINLEY TOWNSEND MICHAEL J TOWNSEND1.00

187. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins5.00

2 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF4.00

3 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard3.00

4 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist2.00

DQ 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond1.00

188. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond1.00

189. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 314 Diversity Is Good ALEXANDER JOHNSTON Desiree A Jachetta1.00

192. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein5.00

2 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt4.00

3 519 MARCH MADENESS Danette Merritt Danette Merritt3.00

4 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis2.00

5 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun1.00

1004. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO ROBERT A JOHNSON ROBERT B AND NANCY 0.00

1005. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1006. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins0.00

1007. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist0.00

0 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins0.00
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1008. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO Kelly Mcgahan ROBERT B AND NANCY 0.00

1009. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1010. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1011. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson0.00

1014. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1015. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson0.00

2000. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal6.00

2 465 Hez Southern Made Joe Smith () GARY D & KATHY NEAL5.00

3 450 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton4.00

4 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN3.00

5 381 THE STARS ALINED Ellen Hoyer Ellen Hoyer2.00

6 387 BATT TO THE BONE ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN PAULA M GORMAN1.00
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2. AQHA 438402: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND1.00

3. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 399 KOOL MADE SUZAN A IVERSON SUZAN A IVERSON4.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis3.00

3 1019 PSU SUMMERTIME ROCKN Kathryn Ann Hodl Kathryn Ann Hodl2.00

DQ 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun1.00

4. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis2.00

2 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard1.00

5. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 308 SOMETHIN BAD COLLEEN KILPATRICK- ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP7.00

2 888 Copy N Paste Sarah Diamond KATHERINE R EVANS6.00

3 399 KOOL MADE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- SUZAN A IVERSON5.00

4 882 A Machine Made Man Todd Jerome Hovrud () Michele Lindquist4.00

5 300 MY MOMS THE BOMB Sarah Diamond Kathy D Arnold3.00

6 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

DQ 562 Deusen She Sparkle Joe Smith () Susan Clary0.00

8. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS5.00

2 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein4.00

3 308 SOMETHIN BAD ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP3.00

4 650 Sophies Sleeping In Casey Sandlin Melissa Sexton2.00

DQ 747 LAZY WAY AROUND Jeannie R Nicholson Jeannie R Nicholson0.00

9. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist3.00

2 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert2.00

3 396 Suddun Potential AINSLIE ELEANOR DORDEA Morgan Richards Dyer1.00

10. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 550 UF Certain Gold Claire Diehl Claire Diehl5.00

2 396 Suddun Potential AINSLIE ELEANOR DORDEA Morgan Richards Dyer4.00

3 650 Sophies Sleeping In KARI TERESA HANSEN Melissa Sexton3.00

4 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist2.00

5 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert1.00

12. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein3.00

2 747 LAZY WAY AROUND Jeannie R Nicholson Jeannie R Nicholson2.00

3 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS1.00
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17. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton10.00

2 465 Hez Southern Made Joe Smith () GARY D & KATHY NEAL9.00

3 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal8.00

4 747 LAZY WAY AROUND Melissa Sexton () Jeannie R Nicholson7.00

5 562 Deusen She Sparkle Joe Smith () Susan Clary6.00

6 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Sarah Diamond Stephanie M Simpkins5.00

7 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS4.00

8 882 A Machine Made Man Todd Jerome Hovrud () Michele Lindquist3.00

DQ 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Melissa Sexton () Janette K Ames0.00

DQ 650 Sophies Sleeping In Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton0.00

21. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

2 888 Copy N Paste Sarah Diamond KATHERINE R EVANS1.00

23. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton4.00

2 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal3.00

3 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

DQ 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Melissa Sexton () Janette K Ames0.00

33. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Todd Jerome Hovrud () TONY AND CHAS ALLEN6.00

2 937 Big Wheels Karen Andrews Karen Andrews5.00

3 519 MARCH MADENESS Sarah Diamond Danette Merritt4.00

4 765 LILLY BEING LAZY Melissa Sexton () DANA ELIZABETH SANDLIN3.00

5 381 THE STARS ALINED Ellen Hoyer Ellen Hoyer2.00

6 388 GIMMEE SOME SUGAR ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN MANDIE J FRIZZELL1.00

35. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert3.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist2.00

3 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

36. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Claire Diehl Janette K Ames5.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist4.00

3 376 Im Hot For The Game Taylor Louise Emert Taylor Louise Emert3.00

4 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond2.00

5 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis1.00

37. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond1.00

42. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 888 Copy N Paste KATHERINE R EVANS KATHERINE R EVANS3.00

2 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN2.00

3 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS1.00

46. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 519 MARCH MADENESS Danette Merritt Danette Merritt4.00

2 888 Copy N Paste KATHERINE R EVANS KATHERINE R EVANS3.00

3 314 Diversity Is Good Desiree A Jachetta Desiree A Jachetta2.00

4 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS1.00

50. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 399 KOOL MADE SUZAN A IVERSON SUZAN A IVERSON6.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis5.00

3 775 Sheik Country Karen Loesch Karen Loesch4.00

4 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun3.00

5 636 Rock My Blues SUSAN K STEGE SUSAN K STEGE2.00

6 561 SHOCKINGLY A GOODBAR GLENNA BOWEN GLENNA BOWEN1.00

51. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF6.00

2 818 HUNTIN FOR THE BEST BAILEY SIMPKINS Stephanie M Simpkins5.00

3 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard4.00

4 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND3.00

5 373 SOUTHPAW MERADA BROOKE LANE BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY2.00

6 389 CAT N CABOOTAL KINLEY TOWNSEND MICHAEL J TOWNSEND1.00

52. AQHA 442402: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF3.00

2 818 HUNTIN FOR THE BEST BAILEY SIMPKINS Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

3 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND1.00

53. AQHA 440402: Small Fry Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF2.00

2 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND1.00

55. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF4.00

2 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard3.00

3 389 CAT N CABOOTAL KINLEY TOWNSEND MICHAEL J TOWNSEND2.00

DQ 373 SOUTHPAW MERADA BROOKE LANE BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY1.00

56. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 399 KOOL MADE SUZAN A IVERSON SUZAN A IVERSON5.00

2 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun4.00

3 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis3.00
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4 636 Rock My Blues SUSAN K STEGE SUSAN K STEGE2.00

5 1019 PSU SUMMERTIME ROCKN Kathryn Ann Hodl Kathryn Ann Hodl1.00

58. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Claire Diehl Janette K Ames4.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis3.00

3 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

4 396 Suddun Potential AINSLIE ELEANOR DORDEA Morgan Richards Dyer1.00

59. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond2.00

2 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

63. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 No Doubt Its Frankie Casey Sandlin Janette K Ames4.00

2 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein3.00

3 308 SOMETHIN BAD ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP2.00

4 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles1.00

64. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein2.00

DQ 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles1.00

71. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

73. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins3.00

2 377 TRUST ME TO NITE Ellen Hoyer April DeLong2.00

3 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Sarah Diamond Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

78. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

91. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

95. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

96. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 IRON SHARPENZ IRON Stephanie M Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

2 650 Sophies Sleeping In Casey Sandlin Melissa Sexton1.00

98. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt1.00
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100. AQHA 110949: L1 Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson3.00

OP1 2 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

OP1 3 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

101. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 SG ALL ICE ON ME Kelsey Masterson () Sharon E Naccarato5.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson4.00

3 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN3.00

4 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

5 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

104. AQHA 210929: L1 Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX4.00

2 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles3.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson2.00

4 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH1.00

106. AQHA 210989: Amt Select Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN5.00

2 395 Hot Blazing Ember JAIME ANN HAVENS JAIME ANN HAVENS4.00

3 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles3.00

4 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH2.00

5 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

108. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Krystalle Halverson BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 5.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson4.00

3 395 Hot Blazing Ember JAIME ANN HAVENS JAIME ANN HAVENS3.00

4 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW Todd Jerome Hovrud () KATIE EAGON2.00

5 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

109. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 SG ALL ICE ON ME Kelsey Masterson () Sharon E Naccarato8.00

2 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN7.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson6.00

4 378 LISTOS LAST SUGAR Lillian Evaniew-Phelan Lillian Evaniew-Phelan5.00

5 722 Ceelinas Angel Todd Jerome Hovrud () Lisa Huston4.00

6 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles3.00

7 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW Todd Jerome Hovrud () KATIE EAGON2.00

OP1 8 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE1.00

112. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX7.00

2 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH6.00
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3 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt5.00

4 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles4.00

5 722 Ceelinas Angel Lisa Huston Lisa Huston3.00

6 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Lacey Horvath BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 2.00

7 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

113. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 306 PERFECT GUN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN JENNIFER LIEUALLEN6.00

2 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH5.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson4.00

4 395 Hot Blazing Ember JAIME ANN HAVENS JAIME ANN HAVENS3.00

5 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles2.00

6 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX1.00

115. AQHA 117019: Junior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Krystalle Halverson BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 4.00

2 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW Todd Jerome Hovrud () KATIE EAGON3.00

3 392 SG ALL ICE ON ME Kelsey Masterson () Sharon E Naccarato2.00

4 383 SIXTY SIX ON FRIDAY ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN SHELBY FELIX1.00

116. AQHA 117029: Senior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN Kelsy Raye Erickson6.00

2 722 Ceelinas Angel Todd Jerome Hovrud () Lisa Huston5.00

3 313 ES BET IM UNIK Joe Smith () JANET D POPE4.00

4 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles3.00

5 378 LISTOS LAST SUGAR Lillian Evaniew-Phelan Lillian Evaniew-Phelan2.00

6 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

118. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson5.00

2 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX4.00

3 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt3.00

4 394 STELLAS SMOKIN SHINE Lacey Horvath BAR DOUBLE H RANCH 2.00

5 7 THISPLACEABOUTTOGLOW KATIE EAGON KATIE EAGON1.00

119. AQHA 217089: Amt Select Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH4.00

2 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson3.00

3 722 Ceelinas Angel Lisa Huston Lisa Huston2.00

4 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles1.00

137. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO ROBERT A JOHNSON ROBERT B AND NANCY 1.00

138. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL1.00
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139. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 465 Hez Southern Made Joe Smith () GARY D & KATHY NEAL3.00

2 927 Gtg Believe In Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

3 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis1.00

143. AQHA 407702: L1 Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Choclate Invitation Mckenna Babcock Tiffany N Davis2.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist1.00

144. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins4.00

2 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND3.00

3 387 BATT TO THE BONE CHLOE ROLLINS PAULA M GORMAN2.00

4 818 HUNTIN FOR THE BEST BAILEY SIMPKINS Stephanie M Simpkins1.00

149. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins2.00

2 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist1.00

151. AQHA 207502: L1 Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 MIZCHIEF MANAGED JESSICA LEE WEGER JESSICA LEE WEGER1.00

153. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis2.00

2 636 Rock My Blues SUSAN K STEGE SUSAN K STEGE1.00

154. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

2 502 My Good Interest Nicole M Knowles Nicole M Knowles1.00

156. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 MIZCHIEF MANAGED JESSICA LEE WEGER JESSICA LEE WEGER1.00

157. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO Kelly Mcgahan ROBERT B AND NANCY 1.00

158. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL3.00

2 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis2.00

3 386 VINTAGE GUNS N ROSES Jamie Birch SARAH LINDSAY BIRCH1.00

159. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 927 Gtg Believe In Blue CORINNE WOOD STEVENS CORINNE WOOD STEVENS2.00

2 519 MARCH MADENESS Danette Merritt Danette Merritt1.00

160. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 DONNA COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL3.00

2 391 COOL AUTUMN Dalene May Hadley Dalene May Hadley2.00

3 317 ONE WILD NIGHT Karen Andrews Karen Andrews1.00

161. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 312 GI JANEE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- SHELBY RISHER1.00

162. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 398 ANNESE A LOOKER ROBERT A JOHNSON ROBERT A JOHNSON2.00

2 316 ONEHOTNCUTECAJUN Kelly Mcgahan ROBERT B AND NANCY 1.00

163. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL1.00

164. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson5.00

2 765 LILLY BEING LAZY Melissa Sexton () DANA ELIZABETH SANDLIN4.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Joe Smith () Greg And Gail Richardson3.00

4 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal2.00

5 388 GIMMEE SOME SUGAR ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN MANDIE J FRIZZELL1.00

169. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 650 Sophies Sleeping In KARI TERESA HANSEN Melissa Sexton1.00

178. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL TYLER SAMUELSON SHELBY FELIX2.00

2 314 Diversity Is Good ALEXANDER JOHNSTON Desiree A Jachetta1.00

179. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO TYLER SAMUELSON Kelsy Raye Erickson3.00

2 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN2.00

3 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

180. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 DONNA JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL3.00

2 391 COOL AUTUMN Dalene May Hadley Dalene May Hadley2.00

3 317 ONE WILD NIGHT Karen Andrews Karen Andrews1.00

183. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL2.00

2 382 SPARKANDBOONSMAL SHELBY FELIX SHELBY FELIX1.00

184. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson4.00

2 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun3.00
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3 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN2.00

4 444 Katie Lee Gun Gail A Richardson Greg And Gail Richardson1.00

185. AQHA 412402: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF2.00

DQ 379 A MARGARITA MACHINE Quincy Smith JUNE MOHRLAND1.00

186. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins5.00

2 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard4.00

3 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist3.00

DQ 373 SOUTHPAW MERADA BROOKE LANE BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY2.00

DQ 389 CAT N CABOOTAL KINLEY TOWNSEND MICHAEL J TOWNSEND1.00

187. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins5.00

2 511 SHEZ COVEREDIN FROST PAIGE SIMPKINS HADLEY H EICKHOF4.00

3 393 IMA PLAYEN DIRTY TWO Linden Menard Linden Menard3.00

4 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist2.00

DQ 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond1.00

188. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 380 Olivia Frost ALAYNA M DIAMOND Sarah Diamond1.00

189. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 314 Diversity Is Good ALEXANDER JOHNSTON Desiree A Jachetta1.00

192. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Whitney Pine Maralynn Rehbein Maralynn Rehbein5.00

2 397 LLW BIG BANK HANK Andrea Ortt Andrea Ortt4.00

3 519 MARCH MADENESS Danette Merritt Danette Merritt3.00

4 442 Choclate Invitation Michelle Cuillier Tiffany N Davis2.00

5 425 IM AN ORIGINAL CHIC Tamara Brun Tamara Brun1.00

1004. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO ROBERT A JOHNSON ROBERT B AND NANCY 0.00

1005. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1006. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins0.00

1007. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 882 A Machine Made Man Katie Lindquist Michele Lindquist0.00

0 692 SH DESIGNER GENES Paityn Simpkins Stephanie M Simpkins0.00
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1008. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 TWENTY TWO Kelly Mcgahan ROBERT B AND NANCY 0.00

1009. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 GLS UPTOWN SECRET JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1010. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 312 GI JANEE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- SHELBY RISHER0.00

1011. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1014. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Shez Equisite JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL0.00

1015. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 PANIC IN THE DISCO Kelsy Raye Erickson Kelsy Raye Erickson0.00

2000. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 417 Bettin Ona Blue Todd Jerome Hovrud () Kelly K Chvatal6.00

2 465 Hez Southern Made Joe Smith () GARY D & KATHY NEAL5.00

3 450 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT Melissa Sexton () Melissa Sexton4.00

4 194 SHEZAGOODBARROCKSTA Chas Allen TONY AND CHAS ALLEN3.00

5 387 BATT TO THE BONE ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN PAULA M GORMAN2.00

6 381 THE STARS ALINED Ellen Hoyer Ellen Hoyer1.00


